8:00
9:00

10:30
11:00

12:30
13:30

15:15
15:30

17:15
17:30
18:00
21:00

8:00
8:30

10:15
10:30

12:15

TTC topical meeting on CW SRF
Wednesday, June 12 To Friday June 14 in Ithaca, NY, USA

Preliminary Program

Wednesday, 12th of June

Registration
Session | Workshop welcome, logistics
Cavity Design 1) RF optimization for CW

coffee break
Session |l 1) RF optimization for CW

lunch (on your own)
Session
2) Mechanical optimization for CW

Coffee Break
Session IV
Cost models Comparison of cost models

End of Session
Transfer to Boat
Boat Tour incl dinner
Transfer to Hotels

Thursday, 13th of June

Transfer from Hotel (hotel shuttle)
Session V
Cavity high Q performance and treatment procedures

coffee break
Session VI

CW cavity operation
lunch (on your own)



13:15 Session VII
HOM absorbers
15:00 Coffee break

15:15 Session VIII

CW couplers 1) Low average power
17:15 End of Session
17:30 Reception (wine, snacks, PSB 401 and balcony)
19:30 Transfer to Hotel (hotel shuttle)

Friday, 14th of June

8:00 Transfer from Hotel (hotel shuttle)
8:30 Session IX
High average power couplers
CW cryomodules

10:15 coffee break
10:30 Session X
CW cryomodules
12:30 Close-out, End of Workshop
12:45 lunch (on your own)
14:00 Tour to Newman
15:30 Tour to Wilson

17:00 Possible excursion, paid separately



