TTC topical meeting on CW SRF

Wednesday, June 12 To Friday June 14 in Ithaca, NY, USA

Preliminary Program

Wednesday, 12th of June

8:00 9:00	Registration Session I Cavity Design	Workshop welcome, logistics 1) RF optimization for CW	
10:30	coffee break		
11:00	Session II	1) RF optimization for CW	
12:30	lunch (on your own)		
13:30	Session III		
		2) Mechanical optimization for CW	
45.45			
15:15	Coffee Break		
15:30	Session IV		
	Cost models	Comparison of cost models	
17:15	End of Session		
17:30	Transfer to Boat		
18:00	Boat Tour incl dinner		
21:00	Transfer to Hotels		
	Thursday, 13th of .	June	
8:00	Transfer from Hotel (hotel shuttle)		
8:30	Session V		
	Cavity high Q pe	rformance and treatment procedures	

- 10:15 coffee break
- 10:30 Session VI
 - CW cavity operation
- 12:15 lunch (on your own)

13:15	Session VII	
	HOM absorbers	
15:00	Coffee break	
15:15	Session VIII	
	CW couplers 1) Low average power	
17:15	End of Session	
17:30	Reception (wine, snacks, PSB 401 and balcony)	

19:30 Transfer to Hotel (hotel shuttle)

Friday, 14th of June

- 8:00 Transfer from Hotel (hotel shuttle)
- 8:30 Session IX
 - High average power couplers CW cryomodules
- 10:15 coffee break
- 10:30 Session X

CW cryomodules

- 12:30 Close-out, End of Workshop
- 12:45 lunch (on your own)
- 14:00 Tour to Newman
- 15:30 Tour to Wilson
- 17:00 Possible excursion, paid separately